W
ARRANT
Y
WA
RRANTY
Wall Pack Football Quarter Sphere
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Lumen Package Voltage
LL LITELUME
WPFQS Wall Pack
Football Quarter Sphere
6L 6330 Lumens
9L 9446 Lumens
UNV 120-277V
CCT Finish Photocell Accessories
50 5000K
40 4000K
BZ Bronze
WH White
BK Black
CUS Custom
PC Photocell
EM8 Emergency Battery Back Up 8W
EM15 Emergency Battery Backup 15W
EM20 Emergency Battery Backup 20W
EMC8 Emergency Battery Back Up Cold Weather 8W
-4 °F To 140°F
EMC15 Emergency Battery Backup Cold Weather 15W
-4 °F To 140°F
EMC20 Emergency Battery Backup Cold Weather 20W
-4 °F To 140°F
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-WPFQS-6L-UNV-50-BZ-PC 45 6330 5000 120-277
LL-WPFQS-6L-UNV-40-BZ-PC 45 6330 4000 120-277
LL-WPFQS-9L-UNV-50-BZ-PC 70 9446 5000 120-277
LL-WPFQS-9L-UNV-40-BZ-PC 70 9446 4000 120-277
Wall Pack Football Quarter Sphere
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
EM8 Emergency Battery Back Up 8W
EM15 Emergency Battery Backup 15W
EM20 Emergency Battery Backup 20W
EMC8 Emergency Battery Back Up Cold Weather 8W -4 °F To 140°F
EMC15 Emergency Battery Backup Cold Weather 15W -4 °F To 140°F
EMC20 Emergency Battery Backup Cold Weather 20W -4 °F To 140°F
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018